
13. Paul Klein Gedächtnis-Turnier

Ludwigshafen, 07.04.2019

Klasse

D
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

36kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Edward Klassen KSV Seeheim
SS 7:0

52
SS 4:0

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  11 1.

2 Paul Köstel AV 03 Speyer
0:26

01 Fr
0:30

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3.

3 Jusif Aliyev ASV Pirmasens
Fr

0:32

01
SS 2:0

52
 1  5  1  0  2 2.
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